PR%HVIM. SE

DP NA VELODROMU 2014 - voznja na cas (1200m
in 2000m)

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:02.07.2014

DECKI C (U13)-M

Platz
1

2

Benutzer
Gaber Vandur
Aljaz Colnar
Miha Mursec
Matic Kranjec Zagar
Enej Klasinc
Vid Praprotnik Curi¢
Miha Strmsek
Ziga Piskule

Rok Cebek

DECKI B (U15/1)-M

Platz

10

Benutzer
Jan Bevc
Maj Znidar
Marko Jeretina
Aljaz Divjak
Urban Badovinac
Gasper Zalar
Maks Suhadolnik
Aljaz Ljubec
Jakob Dolhar

Matevz Fras

DECKI A (U15/2)-M

Geschlecht Kategorie
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)
Méannlich DECKI C (U13)

Geschlecht Kategorie
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)
Méannlich DECKI B (U15/1)

Club

TANIN SEVNICA
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
KK ADRIA MOBIL

KK TBP LENART

Club
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK GREGA BOLE BLED
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
KK ADRIA MOBIL
RADENSKA AS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK TBP LENART

Licenca
SLO20020528
5L020020216
SLO20020325
5L020020603
S5L020021024
5L020020804
SLO20020926
SL020021211

S5L020020423

Licenca
SLO20010404
SLO20010516
SLO20011007
SLO20010801
SLO20011105
SLO20010728
SL020010221
SLO20011108
SLO20010115

S5L020010626

Cas voznje
1:52.08
1:52.59
1:56.68
1:57.29
2:00.25
2:02.26
2:03.41
2:04.07

2:12.97

Cas voznje
2:54.38
2:59.04
2:59.06
3:07.43
3:07.81
3:08.03
3:11.61
3:14.88
3:28.91

3:37.35


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2696
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2135
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2302
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2303
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2504
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2506
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2151
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9091
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6371
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2501
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2150
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44071
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2299
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2007
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2502

Platz

10

11

Benutzer
Martin Colnar
Anze Skok
David Cade?
Martin Cunder
Maj Gungl
Nace Malovic¢
Ziga Janéar
Aljaz Omrzel
Zan Ljubec
Ales Pirih

Ziga Slekovec

Geschlecht
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich
Mannlich

Mannlich

DEKLICE C (WU13)-Z

Platz

Benutzer

Marusa Smit
Ana Ahacic¢
Nika Tominc
Klara Cemazar

Eva Prevc

ZAGAR KRANJEC Hana

Tajda Hamler

Kategorie

DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)
DECKI A (U15/2)

DECKI A (U15/2)

Club

KK ADRIA MOBIL

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

KK SAVA KRAN]J
RADENSKA AS
KK TBP LENART
PERUTNINA PTUJ
RADENSKA AS
KK ADRIA MOBIL
PERUTNINA PTUJ
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK TBP LENART

Club

DEKLICE B (WU15/1)-Z

Platz

1

2

Benutzer
Masa Povse

Katja Jenko

DEKLICE A (WU15/2)-Z

Platz

1

Benutzer

Nika Kostanjsek

Kategorie

Kategorie

Kategorie

Geschlecht
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Frauen DEKLICE C (WU13)
Geschlecht
Frauen DEKLICE B (WU15/1)
Frauen DEKLICE B (WU15/1)
Geschlecht
Frauen

DEKLICE A (WU15/2)

KK GORJE

KK SAVA KRAN]

HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI
RADENSKA AS

KK SAVA KRAN]
RADENSKA AS

KK TBP LENART

Club
RADENSKA AS

KK SAVA KRAN]

Club

KK ADRIA MOBIL

Licenca
SL020000629
SLO20000915
SL020000912
SLO20000805
SL020000221
SL020000912
SLO20000117
SL020001231
SL020000225
SLO20000306

SL020000202

Licenca
SLO20030517
SL020021025
SLO20020414
SLO20030815
SL020030829
SLO20050609

51020031219

Licenca
SLO20010927

51020010630

Licenca

SL020000429

Cas voznje
2:49.06
2:49.93
2:54.82
2:55.37
2:57.26
2:57.43
2:59.50
3:01.12
3:03.04
3:08.53

3:11.04

Cas voznje
1:59.11
2:00.88
2:03.22
2:03.31
2:12.68
2:15.37

2:19.25

Cas voznje
1:58.27

2:03.04

Cas voznje

3:38.60


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2157
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/851
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45972
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40792
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24823
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2296
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2055
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2273
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2013
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18158
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2012
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3029
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2189
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2014
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3152

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)-Z

Platz

Benutzer
Karin Penko
USTAR Masa Pia
Katja Kerpan
Liza Komar

Ema Strancar

Geschlecht
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen

Frauen

Kategorie
MLAJ§E MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJ§E MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJ§E MLADINKE (WU17)
MLAJ§E MLADINKE (WU17)

MLAJSE MLADINKE (WU17)

Club
RADENSKA AS
RADENSKA AS
HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGlI
KK SAVA KRAN]

HIT CASINOS MEBLO JOGI

Licenca
SLO19990803
SL019990901
SL019991208
SL019990921

SLO19990623

Cas voznje
2:58.33
3:08.36
3:09.18
3:30.30

3:30.98


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2034
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2178
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2061
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7249

